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SAVESOCIALSECURITY!
- Demonstrations Across Wisconsin -

Please join theWisconsin Alliance for Retired Americans,
American Federation of Government Employees Council 220,
and other partner organizations as we call for Social Security to

be protected, modernized and expanded!
Attend a demonstration near you!

All events start at noon and will last approximately one hour
Sheboygan:Thursday, July 11 meeting at 1137 N 26th Street
Greenfield (Milwaukee area):Tuesday, July 16, meeting at 8455WLayton Avenue
Janesville:Thursday, July 25 meeting at 222 N Academy Street
Appleton:Tuesday, August 6 meeting at 607West Northland Avenue
Rice Lake:Thursday, August 15 meeting at 1703WKnapp Street
GreenBay:Tuesday, August 20 meeting at 1561 Dousman Street
Wausau:Tuesday, August 27, meeting at 352 Grand Avenue
FondduLac:Thursday, September 12 meeting at 180 Knight’sWay
EauClaire: Thursday, September 19 meeting at 4120Oakwood Hills Pkwy
Portage:Thursday, September 26 meeting at 2875 Village Road
Racine:Thursday, October 3 meeting at 4020 Durand Avenue
WisconsinRapids:Tuesday, October 8 meeting at 2213 8th St S (South of Perkins on Hwy 13)
Lancaster:Tuesday, October 22 meeting at 175 Alona Lane
Madison:Tuesday, October 29 meeting at 6011Odana Road
LaCrosse:Monday, November 4 meeting at 210 7th Street South


